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No Happiness and profit happiness index Profit xl xr yu yo

1 SalesNorth before action 8.00 50.00 0 8 0 50

2 SalesWest before action 9.00 10.00 8 17 50 60

3 SalesSouth before action 3.00 40.00 17 20 60 100

4 SalesEast before action 7.00 20.00 20 27 100 120

27 27 120 120

27 27 120 120

27 27 120 120

27 27 120 120

27 27 120 120

27 27 120 120

Sum before action 27.00 120.00 0 27 0 120

1 SalesNorth after action 6.00 20.00 0 6 0 20

2 SalesWest after action 10.00 20.00 6 16 20 40

3 SalesSouth after action 8.00 50.00 16 24 40 90

4 SalesEast after action 9.00 40.00 24 33 90 130

33 33 130 130

33 33 130 130

33 33 130 130

33 33 130 130

33 33 130 130

33 33 130 130

Sum after action 33.00 130.00 0 33 0 130
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